Individual Best Times (All Time)

Yasmin Emery-Hyson - (812831) - Alsager SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:02.01
3:02.01
3:05.66
3:11.01
3:16.19
3:17.39
3:17.49
3:18.43
3:21.12
3:23.93
3:23.93
3:31.74
3:46.18

3:54.42

Swims in Date Order

Time

3:02.01
3:02.01
3:05.66
3:11.01
3:21.12
3:16.19
3:18.43
3:17.39

3:17.49
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

279
279
262
241
222
218
218
215
206
198
198
177
145
130

WA Pts

279
279
262
241
206
222
215
218
218

Round

r r T m I I I I I I I

Round

m I I I I I T

I

Date

04/10/15
04/10/15
28/06/15
18/04/15
13/09/14
26/04/14
13/04/14
29/06/14
02/11/14
12/01/14
12/01/14
14/07/13
13/01/13
06/10/12

Date

04/10/15
04/10/15
28/06/15
18/04/15
02/11/14
13/09/14
29/06/14
26/04/14
13/04/14

Meet

North Midlands Championships 2015
North Midlands Championships 2015
Alsager Bridgestone Club Championships
Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet
Alsager SC Club Championships
Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014

13th Biddulph ASC Open Meet

Chase Open Meet 2014

North Midlands Age Group Championships
North Midlands ASA Championships 2014
Biddulph ASC Open Meet

North Midlands ASA Championships 2013

Alsager SC Club Championships

Meet

North Midlands Championships 2015
North Midlands Championships 2015
Alsager Bridgestone Club Championships
Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet
Chase Open Meet 2014

Alsager SC Club Championships

13th Biddulph ASC Open Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Alsager
Macclesfield
Alsager
Macclesfield
Stoke on Trent
Biddulph
Wolverhampton
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Biddulph
Macclesfield

Alsager

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Alsager
Macclesfield
Wolverhampton
Alsager
Biddulph
Macclesfield

Stoke on Trent

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Alsager

Alsager
Alsager
Alsager

Alsager

Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager

Alsager

Club Swam Under

Alsager

Alsager
Alsager
Alsager

Alsager

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



3:23.93
3:23.93
3:31.74
3:46.18

3:54.42

Copyright 2024

198
177
145
130

12/01/14
12/01/14
14/07/13
13/01/13
06/10/12

North Midlands Age Group Championships
North Midlands ASA Championships 2014
Biddulph ASC Open Meet

North Midlands ASA Championships 2013

Alsager SC Club Championships

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Biddulph

Macclesfield

Alsager

Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager

Alsager

Page 2/2
3

B S *> B ¢S B V)

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



