Individual Best Times (All Time)

Yasmin Emery-Hyson - (812831) - Alsager SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:02.01	279	Н	04/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield		3
3:02.01	279	Н	04/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield		3
3:05.66	262	Н	28/06/15	Alsager Bridgestone Club Championships	Alsager	Alsager	4
3:11.01	241	Н	18/04/15	Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet	Macclesfield		3
3:16.19	222	Н	13/09/14	Alsager SC Club Championships	Alsager	Alsager	4
3:17.39	218	Н	26/04/14	Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet	Macclesfield	Alsager	2
3:17.49	218	Н	13/04/14	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014	Stoke on Trent	Alsager	3
3:18.43	215	F	29/06/14	13th Biddulph ASC Open Meet	Biddulph	Alsager	3
3:21.12	206	Н	02/11/14	Chase Open Meet 2014	Wolverhampton		2
3:23.93	198	Н	12/01/14	North Midlands Age Group Championships	Macclesfield	Alsager	3
3:23.93	198	Н	12/01/14	North Midlands ASA Championships 2014	Macclesfield	Alsager	3
3:31.74	177	F	14/07/13	Biddulph ASC Open Meet	Biddulph	Alsager	3
3:46.18	145	Н	13/01/13	North Midlands ASA Championships 2013	Macclesfield	Alsager	3
3:54.42	130	Н	06/10/12	Alsager SC Club Championships	Alsager	Alsager	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:02.01	279	Н	04/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield		3
3:02.01	279	Н	04/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield		3
3:05.66	262	Н	28/06/15	Alsager Bridgestone Club Championships	Alsager	Alsager	4
3:11.01	241	Н	18/04/15	Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet	Macclesfield		3
3:21.12	206	Н	02/11/14	Chase Open Meet 2014	Wolverhampton		2
3:16.19	222	Н	13/09/14	Alsager SC Club Championships	Alsager	Alsager	4
3:18.43	215	F	29/06/14	13th Biddulph ASC Open Meet	Biddulph	Alsager	3
3:17.39	218	Н	26/04/14	Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet	Macclesfield	Alsager	2
3:17.49 Copyright 2024	218 I	Н	13/04/14	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014	Stoke on Trent	Alsager Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
3:23.93	198	Н	12/01/14	North Midlands Age Group Championships	Macclesfield	Alsager	3
3:23.93	198	Н	12/01/14	North Midlands ASA Championships 2014	Macclesfield	Alsager	3
3:31.74	177	F	14/07/13	Biddulph ASC Open Meet	Biddulph	Alsager	3
3:46.18	145	Н	13/01/13	North Midlands ASA Championships 2013	Macclesfield	Alsager	3
3:54.42	130	Н	06/10/12	Alsager SC Club Championships	Alsager	Alsager	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS